SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2018 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Martiny to Reengrossed House Concurrent Resolution No. 14 by Representative Falconer

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 2, change "authorize and direct" to "urge and request"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 7, change "authorize and direct" to "urge and request"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, line 11, change "shall" to "may" and "required" to "requested"